

Please join us on **Saturday**, **October 12**, **2019** for the **Hope Soars Gala** at the Franklin Terrace Ballroom in Troy, New York to benefit the *Hope Soars Fund for Parkinson's Research* at Albany Med.

Our sixth annual gala will feature a fabulous menu, silent auction and live entertainment by TS Ensemble.

The work conducted by Eric Molho, MD and his staff at the Parkinson's Research Fund is at the forefront of Parkinson's study.

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM. **ATTACH A CHECK MADE PAYABLE TO HOPE SOARS FOR THE TOTAL TICKETS REQUESTED.** Mail to: Hope Soars, 1410 Maple Hill Road, Castleton, NY 12033. If you have questions, call 518.428.0056.

First Name			Last Name												
Email			Phone												
Street:			City: State:							te:		ZIP			
Dinner selection (see below for a	deta	ils)	В	C	F	V	Ple	ase ci	rcle	one					
How many Individual Tickets do yo	ou ne	eed?		_ x \$	125 p	per p	ersor	n = \$_]	Total			
If you are bringing guests, please list th	heir r	name	s belc	ow and	d circl	e thei	r dinn	er sele	ectio	1:					
	В	С	F	V								В	С	F	V
	В	С	F	V								В	С	F	V
	В	С	F	V								В	С	F	V
	В	С	F	V								В	С	F	V
	В	С	F	V								В	С	F	V

Dinner Selections: B – Sliced Top Round of Beef Au Jus; C – Medallions of Chicken with Cranberry/Orange stuffing; F – Baked Whitefish Puttanesca; or V – Portobello Mushroom Tower (vegan)

A portion of your contribution is tax deductible. Please consult your tax advisor for more information. The Tax Identification Number for Albany Medical Center Foundation is 14-6023119.

Thank you! We look forward to seeing you at the Gala.

HOPE SOARS.ORG

LEVELS OF SPONSORSHIP FOR HOPE SOARS GALA

Presenting HOPE Sponsor - \$5,000

A limited number of sponsorship packages are available at this level with a contribution cash value of \$5,000. Benefits include:

- Logo on Program Cover and full-page ad in program.
- Ten guests at your own table at the cocktail event.

RESILIENCE - \$2,500

- Full-page ad in program.
- 6 guests at the cocktail event.

STRENGTH - \$1,000

- Half page ad in program.
- Four guests at the cocktail event.

SILENT AUCTION DONATION

If you would like to donate an item for our Silent Auction, please email <u>ann@hopesoars.org</u> or call 518.428.0056 for more information.

Any other amounts will be greatly appreciated, and all proceeds go directly to benefit the *Hope Soars Fund for Parkinson's Research* at Albany Med.

Checks can be made payable to Albany Med. Please reference Hope Soars Gala on check.

A portion of your contribution is tax deductible. Please consult your tax advisor for more information. The Tax Identification Number for Albany Med Foundation is 14-6023119.

Mail donations to: Hope Soars 1410 Maple Hill Road, Castleton, NY 12033

HOPE SOARS.ORG